

SIDDHARTH SHANKAR

MB NO:-2781

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RUD WOK'S DIVISION

RUD WOK SAHARSA
SUB-DIVISION

VAUHA77A

Measurement Book

MB NO:-2781

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Total =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③. Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits — do — Elg.					
Qty = 1456.34 m ³ vide l- (12)					
@ Rs. 170.36/m ³ — Rs. 2477229.00					
④. Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulders — do — Elg.					
Qty = 118.69 m ³ vide l- (13)					
@ Rs. 192.09/m ³ — Rs. 22678.00					
⑤. Cost of granular Sub base by P.W. well graded material @ Rs. 150/m ³					
— do — Elg.					
Qty = 176.25 m ³ vide l- (14)					
@ Rs. 2990.47/m ³ — Rs. 527070.00					
⑥. P.W. laying, spreading & compacting Stone aggregates (L.O.B.M-3) — do — Elg.					
Qty = 132.19 m ³ vide l- (14)					
@ Rs. 3464.96/m ³ — Rs. 458033.00					
⑦. Cost of un-reinforced plain concrete pavement PCC M30 grade — do — Elg.					
Qty = 271.02 m ³ vide l- (14)					
@ Rs. 7008.34/m ³ — Rs. 1899400.00					

Continuation

Total =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P.V. & Laying brick safety layer on prepared sub grade do - E/L.					
Qty = 225.00 m ² vide (14)					
@ Rs. 507.59/m ²					Rs. 114208.00
(9) P.V. RCC M.S. Gravel K.M. Stone & narrow stone - do - E/L.					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stone Qty = 02 Nos vide (15)					
@ Rs. 2251.76/No.					Rs. 4504.00
(ii) 200mm Stone (Precast)					
Qty = 02 Nos vide (15)					
@ Rs. 607.72/No.					Rs. 1215.00
(10) P.V. & binary Logo of Project M.M.G.S. board do - E/L.					
Qty = 04 Nos vide (15)					
@ Rs. 9731.53/No.					Rs. 38926.00
(11) P.V. & binary Logo of rebracketised Cautionary rebracketised Cautionary Nomenclature & interpretation Sign board - do - E/L.					
(i) 600mm exilational A Qty = 06 Nos vide (15)					
@ Rs. 3731.25/No.					Rs. 22387.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs.					

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 01 Nos vide p- (15)					
@ Rs. 4956.11/m ² - fr.					7912.00
(ii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangl					
Qty = 02 Nos vide p- (16)					
@ Rs. 6856.08/m ² - fr.					13712.00
(iv) 600 x 450 mm rectangl					
Qty = 02 Nos vide p- (16)					
@ Rs. 4830.73/m ² - fr.					9661.00
(12) P.V. & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 20 mm thick					
do do					
Qty = 105.00 m ² vide p- (16)					
@ Rs. 810.76/m ² - fr.					81076.00
(13) P.V. & laying of a F.C.C pipe duct 300 mm dia					
do do					
Qty = 20.00 m vide p- (16)					
@ Rs. 971.67/m - fr.					19433.00
Total = Rs.					3521323.00
Add @ 13% (GST + LC) (+) fr.					457772.00
Add S.F. (+) fr.					52402.00
Total = Rs.					4031497.00
Less @ 15.26% (batter AS per A.C. fr.)					615206.00

Continuation
Total = Rs. 3416291.00

[illegible]